Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
March 31, 2017

Previous Balance

Income
Meeting Contributions

Expenses
SWEPCO
EAA Presentation - Rotary Club
Barksdale Airman Presentation
Chapter Phone Expense
Meeting Expense
Young Eagles Rally & Fly-In
Donated Aircraft Expense

Current Balance

Total Income

Total Expenses

$4,021.55

$42.15
$42.15

$57.12
$120.00
$71.00
$27.31
$17.27
$78.91
$107.00
$478.61

$3,585.09



