Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement March 31, 2017

Previous Balance			\$4,021.55
Income			
	Meeting Contributions		\$42.15
		Total Income	\$42.15
Expenses			
	SWEPCO		\$57.12
	EAA Presentation - Rotary Club		\$120.00
	Barksdale Airman Presentation		\$71.00
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$27.31
	Meeting Expense		\$17.27
	Young Eagles Rally & Fly-In		\$78.91
	Donated Aircraft Expense		\$107.00
		Total Expenses	\$478.61
Current Balance			\$3,585.09